
Dear Students, 

Date 

This is to inform all students of M.Sc. Eny, Sciences that your internal exam for Semester II & IV 

is schedules from 09th to 12th May 2022 as per time table given below. Please note that, marks of 
this exam will be considered as internal exam marks. The same will be communicated to SPPU 

for your score card. 

Students who remains absent for the said exam will not be given second chance. 

09/05/2022 

10/05/2022 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

11/05/2022 

INTERNAL THEORY EXAMINATION (MAY-2022) 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES (SEM - II & IV) 

12/05/2022 

Timetable: - Semester II & IV 

Time 

11:00 to 12:00 

02:00 to 03:00 

11:00 to 12:00 

02:00 to 03:00 

10:00 to 11:00 

11:00 to 12:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

Dr. D/S. Nimbalkar 
Sr. Scientíst & Head 
Department of Environmental Sciences 

Subject 
EVSUT 121 

EVSUT 241 

EVSUT 122 

# Any change in the schedule will be communicated 

EVSUT 242 

EVSUT 123 

EVSUT 244 

EVSUT 124 

EVSUT 248 

Cyber Security I 

Cyber Security IV 

Human Rights (Sem- II) 

Skill Development II 
(Sem- IV) 

2/5/2022 

a 
OF 

THs 

VASAA 

Marks 

20 marks for each 

subject 

25 marks 

30 marks 

Mr. D. B. Ghule 

Registrar 
Principal 

Vasantdada Sugar Institute 
I.jar: ). Tal. Haveli, 

412 307 



Subject: Regarding presentation of EIA study 
Dear Students, 

Note: 

This is to inform you that your presentation of EIA study will be held 9th sept, 2022. This is compulsory for everyone. Your presentation should include - introduction, project description, baseline environmental status, environmental impact assessment, environmental monitoring programme, safety aspect, environnmental management plan, summary and conclusion. This presentation having 20 marks and Obtained marks will be communicated to SPPU for your score card. 

Notice 

Students absent on this presentation will not be given second chance. 

Dr. D.SAimbalkar 
Sr. Scientist and Head 

Dept. of Environmental Sciences 

04/10/2022 

SEAL 
Pripcipal 

Vasantdada Sugar Institute 
i. jari (Fk). Tal. Haveli, 

A12 37 



Roll 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

University 
Sent No. 

901071 

901069 

901065 

901072 

901073 

901083 

901075 

901066 

INTERNAL EXAMINATION MARK STATEMENT: 0CT/NOV 2022 (SEMESTER III) 
EVSUT 231,232,233,236 

901076 
901077 

901079 

901078 

901067 

901070 

901080 

901068 

901085 

901081 

901082 

901084 

901087 

901074 

901086 

SAVITIRIBAI PHHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

Name 

Bhosale Nishita Bhagywant 

M.SC, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

Borse Priyanka Govind 
Chikane Rohit Sanjay 
Choudhari Akash Rameshwar 

Deokate Shreyash Tukaram 
Gaikwad Somesh Ramesh 

Garud Siddhi Sanjay 

Jadhav Suraj Uttam 
Jadhay Varsha Mahadey 

Jagtap Bhagwan Gorakshanath 
Jambhale Madhu Sunil 

Kakade Shivraj Satish 
Madake Bhushan Lahurao 

Mishra Abhijit Lakshminarayan 
Patil Anisha Atmaram 

Patil Rajavardhan Dilip 
Salunkhe Ujwala Hanmanat 

Shekhar Pratiksha Sanjay 
Shelke Pratiksha Digambar 
Thorat Dipali Subhash 
Waske Mahendra Kishor 

(Dr Deépali Nimbalkar) 

Disale Rohan Ramesh 

Sr. Scientist & Head 

Yadav Vaibhav Chandrakant 

Department of Environmental Sciences 

EVSUT 

231 

(30 MARKS) 

21 

14 

13 

13 

18 

17 

22 

15 

19 

14 

14 

17 

17 

21 

23 

14 

17 

23 

24 

20 

20 

14 

20 

1n 

EVSUT 

232 

(30 MARKS) 
21 

13 

21 

24 

25 

23 

27 

25 

24 

19 

19 

24 

24 

26 

23 

23 

25 

24 

23 

25 

24 

18 

25 

EVSUT 

233 

(30 MARKS) 
23 

14 

12 

18 

20 

23 

26 

22 

24 

20 

20 

21 

20 

26 

23 

14 

23 

27 

26 

27 

26 

18 

28 

EVSUT 

PruDeipal 

236 

(15MARKS) 
14 

10 

14 

13 

12 

9 

15 

15 

15 

14 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

13 

12 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

17 

Vasantdada Sugar Institute 
1enjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, 

Dist Pune - 412 307 



Dear students, 
This is to inform all students of MSc WBAT (Semester-Second and Fourth) that your Internal Assessment 
tests and presentations is schedules from 9h May 2022 as per following time table. 
Please note that, marks of this exam will be considered as internal exam marks. The same will be 
communicated to SPPU for your score card. 

Semester Subject 

Students who remains absent for the said exam will not be given second chance 

Third 

Presentations 

Third 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 
Enology 

INTERNAL EXAMINATION (MAY 2022) 

MSc WBAT Semester-Second and Fourth 

Semester Subject 
Fourth 

Chemical & Plant Engineering 

Alcohol Technology 

IWT 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 
Enology 

Business Management 

IWT 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 
Enology 

CC: Notice Board 

Time table Internal Test 
Date 
09/05/2022 

Academic Incharge MSc WBAT 

09/05/2022 
09/05/2022 
09/05/2022 

10/05/2022 
11/05/2022 
12/05/2022 

Internal Test 
Date 
17/05/2022 
17/05/2022 
17/05/2022 
17/05/2022 
17/05/2022 

Presentations 
18/05/2022 
19/05/2022 
20/05/2022 
21/05/2022 

Time 

11.30 am to 12.00 pm 

10.00 anm to 10.30 am 
11.00 am to 11.30 am 

1.30 pm to 2.30 prm 

10.00 am to 10.30 am 
11.00 am to 11.30 am 
11.30 am to 12.00 pm 

Time 
10.00 am to 10.30 am 
11.00 am to 11.30 am 
11.30 am to 12.00 pm 

1.30 pm to 2.00 pm 
2.30 pm to 3.30 pm 

10.00 am to 5.00 pm 
10.00 am to 5.00 pm 
10.00 am to 5.00 pm 
10.00 am to 5.00 pm 

Prncipal Vasantdada Sugar Institufe 
SEAL O 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. 
Haveli 

Dist. Pune -412 307/6 

Ppal ipal 

Vasaia Sigar' 
Dist. Pune - 412 30: 

NASAN0 DAD 

Brewing Technology 
Enology 



Dear students, 

INTERNAL THEORY EXAMINATION (MAY 2023) 

This is to inform all students of MSc WBAT (Semester-Second and Fourth) that your Internal 
Assessment tests and presentations is schedules from 22nd May 2023 as per following time table. 
Please note that, marks of this exam will be considered as internal exam marks. The same will 
be communicated to SPPU or your score card. 

Semester Subject 
Third 

Students who remains absent for the said exam will not be given second chance 

Third 

Enology 

Presentations 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 

Semester Subject 
Fourth 

MSc WBAT Semester-Second and Fourth 

Chemical & Plant Engineering 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 
Enology 

IWT 

Time table Internal Test 
Date 
22/05/2023 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 
Enology 
Business Management 

IWT 

Alcohol Technology 
Brewing Technology 
Enology 

CC: Notice Board 

22/05/2023 
22/05/2023 

Prncipal 

22/05/2023 

23/05/2023 
24/05/2023 
25/05/2023 

Internal Test 
Date 

23/05/2023 
23/05/2023 
23/05/2023 
23/05/2023 
23/05/2023 

Presentations 

24/05/2023 
25/05/2023 
26/05/2023 
29/05/2023 

Academic Incharge MSaWBAdada Sugar ins 
Manjari (Bk:), Tal. Hav�n 

Dist. Pune - 412307 

Df THE 

sUGAR? 

Time 

10.00 am to 10.30 am 
11.00 am to 11.30) am 
11.30 am to 12.00 pm 
1.30 pm to 2.30 pm 

10.00 am to 10.30 am 
11.00 am to 11.30 am 
11.30 am to 12.00 pm 

Time 

VASAIT 

10.00 am to 10.30 am 
11.00 am to 11.30 am 

12.00 am to 12.30 pm 
1.30 pmn to 2.00 pm 

3.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

10.00 anm to 5.00 pm 
10.00 am to 5.00 pm 

10.00 amn to 5.00 pm 
10.00 arm to 5.00 pm 

Prtncipal 

Principal 
Vasantdada Sugar nstitute 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, 
Dist. Pune - 412 307 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

