# VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE INTERNAL THEORY EXAMINATION (MAY-2022) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES (SEM – II & IV)

2/5/2022

Dear Students,

This is to inform all students of M.Sc. Env. Sciences that your internal exam for Semester II & IV is schedules from 09<sup>th</sup> to 12<sup>th</sup> May 2022 as per time table given below. Please note that, marks of this exam will be considered as internal exam marks. The same will be communicated to SPPU for your score card.

Students who remains absent for the said exam will not be given second chance.

Date	te Time Subject		Marks	
09/05/2022	11:00 to 12:00	EVSUT 121		
		EVSUT 241		
	02:00 to 03:00	EVSUT 122	-	
		EVSUT 242	20 marks for each	
	11:00 to 12:00	EVSUT 123	subject	
10/05/2022		EVSUT 244		
	02:00 to 03:00	EVSUT 124		
		EVSUT 248		
	10:00 to 11:00	Cyber Security II		
11/05/2022		Cyber Security IV	25 marks	
	11:00 to 12:00	Human Rights (Sem- II)		
12/05/2022	11:00 to 01:00	Skill Development II	20 mortes	
12/05/2022		(Sem- IV)	30 marks	

Timetable: - Semester II & IV

Dr. D. S. Nimbalkar Sr. Scientist & Head Department of Environmental Sciences



Mr. D. B. Ghule Registrar Principal Vasantdada Sugar Institute Nanjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli,

# Any change in the schedule will be communicated

# Notice

# Subject: Regarding presentation of EIA study

Dear Students,

This is to inform you that your presentation of EIA study will be held 9<sup>th</sup> sept, 2022. This is compulsory for everyone. Your presentation should include – introduction, project description, baseline environmental status, environmental impact assessment, environmental monitoring programme, safety aspect, environmental management plan, summary and conclusion. This presentation having 20 marks and Obtained marks will be communicated to SPPU for your score card.

#### Note:-

Students absent on this presentation will not be given second chance.

**Dr. D.S.Nimbalkar** Sr. Scientist and Head Dept. of Environmental Sciences



Frincipal Vasantdada Sugar Institute miari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, 112 307 Dich

## SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES INTERNAL EXAMINATION MARK STATEMENT: OCT/NOV 2022 (SEMESTER III) EVSUT 231,232,233,236

Roll	University	Name	EVSUT	EVSUT	EVSUT	EVSUT
No.	Seat No.		231	232	233	236
			(30 MARKS)	(30 MARKS)	(30 MARKS)	(15MARKS)
1	901071	Bhosale Nishita Bhagywant	21	21	23	14
2	901069	Borse Priyanka Govind	14	13	14	9
3	901065	Chikane Rohit Sanjay	13	21	12	10
4	901072	Choudhari Akash Rameshwar	13	24	18	14
5	901073	Deokate Shreyash Tukaram	18	25	20	13
6	901083	Gaikwad Somesh Ramesh	17	23	23	12
7	901075	Garud Siddhi Sanjay	22	27	26	15
8	901066	Jadhav Suraj Uttam	15	25	22	15
9	901076	Jadhav Varsha Mahadev	19	24	24	15
10	901077	Jagtap Bhagwan Gorakshanath	14	19	20	14
11	901079	Jambhale Madhu Sunil	14	19	20	11
12	901078	Kakade Shivraj Satish	17	24	21	12
13	901067	Madake Bhushan Lahurao	17	24	20	13
14	901070	Mishra Abhijit Lakshminarayan	21	26	26	14
16	901080	Patil Anisha Atmaram	23	23	23	17
17	901068	Patil Rajavardhan Dilip	14	23	14	13
18	901085	Salunkhe Ujwala Hanmanat	17	25	23	12
19	901081	Shekhar Pratiksha Sanjay	23	24	27	15
20	901082	Shelke Pratiksha Digambar	24	23	26	15
21	901084	Thorat Dipali Subhash	20	25	27	15
22	901087	Waske Mahendra Kishor	20	24	26	15
23	901074	Disale Rohan Ramesh	14	18	18	15
24	901086	Yadav Vaibhav Chandrakant	20	25	28	17

(Dr Deepali Nimbalkar) Sr. Scientist & Head Department of Environmental Sciences



Principal

Vasantdada Sugar Institute Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune - 412 307

# VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE

#### **INTERNAL EXAMINATION (MAY 2022)**

#### **MSc WBAT Semester-Second and Fourth**

Dear students,

This is to inform all students of MSc WBAT (Semester-Second and Fourth) that your Internal Assessment tests and presentations is schedules from 9th May 2022 as per following time table.

Please note that, marks of this exam will be considered as internal exam marks. The same will be communicated to SPPU for your score card.

Students who remains absent for the said exam will not be given second chance

	Time table Internal Test				
Semester	Subject	Date	Time		
Third	Alcohol Technology	09/05/2022	10.00 am to 10.30 am		
	Brewing Technology	09/05/2022	11.00 am to 11.30 am		
	Enology	09/05/2022	11.30 am to 12.00 pm		
	Chemical & Plant Engineering	09/05/2022	1.30 pm to 2.30 pm		
Presentati	Presentations 2.50 pm				
	Alcohol Technology	10/05/2022	10.00 am to 10.30 am		
	Brewing Technology	11/05/2022	11.00 am to 11.30 am		
	Enology	12/05/2022	11.30 am to 12.00 pm		
	Inter	nal Test			
Semester	Subject	Date	Time		
Fourth	Alcohol Technology	17/05/2022	10.00 am to 10.30 am		
	Brewing Technology	17/05/2022	11.00 am to 11.30 am		
	Enology	17/05/2022	11.30 am to 12.00 pm		
	IWT	17/05/2022	1.30 pm to 2.00 pm		
	Business Management	17/05/2022	2.30 pm to 3.30 pm		
Presentations					
Third	Alcohol Technology	18/05/2022	10.00 am to 5.00 pm		
	Brewing Technology	19/05/2022	10.00 am to 5.00 pm		
	Enology	20/05/2022	10.00 am to 5.00 pm		
	IWT	21/05/2022	10.00 am to 5.00 pm		

Vasantdada Sugar Institu Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli Dist. Pune - 412 307

CC: Notice Board Academic Incharge MSc WBAT

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Have Dist. Pune - 412 307

te

6

VASANTO

nd

## VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE

# **INTERNAL THEORY EXAMINATION (MAY 2023)**

## **MSc WBAT Semester-Second and Fourth**

Dear students,

This is to inform all students of MSc WBAT (Semester-Second and Fourth) that your Internal Assessment tests and presentations is schedules from 22<sup>nd</sup> May 2023 as per following time table. Please note that, marks of this exam will be considered as internal exam marks. The same will be communicated to SPPU for your score card.

Students who remains absent for the said exam will not be given second chance

	Time table Ir	nternal Test	
Semester	Subject	Date	Time
Third	Alcohol Technology	22/05/2023	10.00 am to 10.30 am
	Brewing Technology	22/05/2023	11.00 am to 11.30 am
	Enology	22/05/2023	11.30 am to 12.00 pm
	Chemical & Plant Engineering	22/05/2023	1.30 pm to 2.30 pm
Presentati	ons		
	Alcohol Technology	23/05/2023	10.00 am to 10.30 am
	Brewing Technology	24/05/2023	11.00 am to 11.30 am
	Enology	25/05/2023	11.30 am to 12.00 pm
	Interna	al Test	
Semester	Subject	Date	Time
Fourth	Alcohol Technology	23/05/2023	10.00 am to 10.30 am
Tourn	Brewing Technology	23/05/2023	11.00 am to 11.30 am
	Enology	23/05/2023	12.00 am to 12.30 pm
	IWT	23/05/2023	1.30 pm to 2.00 pm
	Business Management	23/05/2023	3.30 pm to 4.30 pm
	Preser	ntations	
T1 1 1	Alcohol Technology	24/05/2023	10.00 am to 5.00 pm
Third	Brewing Technology	25/05/2023	10.00 am to 5.00 pm
		26/05/2023	10.00 am to 5.00 pm
	Enology	29/05/2023	10.00 am to 5.00 pm
	IWT	27,0072020	

CC: Notice Board Academic Incharge MScaWBACada Sugar Inst Manjari (Bk:), Tal. Have Dist. Pune - 412 307



Principal

Principal Vasantdada Sugar Institute Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune - 412 307